Last Name

Abriano
Bergstein

Brill
Buhler
Callada
Chu
Coira
Cornell
Dietrich
Dietrich

Fuchs
Herman
Hom
Hung
loannides

Kuczewski
Li

Lu

Meron
Meron
Minkin
Molina-
Reimundez
Peng
Persaud
Persaud

Reimundez
Seepersaud
Seguis
Valentin

Wansor

Wong

Adult Safety School - 30 October 2011

First Name Member # City/State

Marissa
Bonnie

Robert
Oliver
Ronn
Choy
Christine
Jonathan
Dawn
Tom

Rosemary
Stephen
Joseph
Sammy
Diana

Anthony
Jun

Ying
Jana
Yuval
Daniel

Amada
Joe
Chetram
Kumar

Ricardo
Gomatie
Annalene
Rose

Wendy

William

al86810
410048

426567

424429

55086

137263

450296

A124971

124971

361637

439415

Staten Island NY
New York NY

Glen Head NY
New York NY
Centereach NY
Weehawken NJ
Mount Vernon NY
New York NY
East patchogue ny
Southampton NY

Hicksville NY
Jericho NY
Forest Hills NY
Weehawken NJ
New York NY

Wading River NY
Staten Island NY

Jackson Heights NY
New York NY

New York NY
Oyster Bay NY

Tarrytown NY
Staten Island NY
Bellerose NY
bellerose ny

Tarrytown NY
bellerose ny
Flushing NY
Mount Vernon NY

Glen Cove NY

Poughquag NY

Year

2009
2010

2008
2009
2008
2007
2001
2005
2010
1985

2002

2010
2007
2010

2003
1998

2009
2006
2006
2005

2009
1998
2005
2006

1990
2006
2002
2001

2011

1993

Vehicle Make/Model

BMW 128i
BMW 550i

BMW 750Li

BMW BMW 328xi wagon
BMW 328xi

Volkswagen New Beetle
BMW 740iL

BMW M3

Ford Fusion sport

BMW 325

BMW 530i

BMW 750ix

BMW 535xi wagon
Volkswagen New Beetle
BMW X5

BMW M3
BMW 328i

Hyundai Elantra
BMW 325xiT
BMW 325xiT
Volvo S80

Honda Odyssey
BMW 328i
Toyota Camry
Lincoln LSV8

BMW 535i
Lincoln Isv8
Honda S2000
BMW 740iL

BMW 328ix

Toyota MR2

as of 10/27/2011

Color

Car Sharing

alpine white

silver

grey

monaco blue

black

Green Sammy Hung
Gray Rose Valentin
Black

maroon

red

gray

black

Space Gray

Green Choy Chu
black

Oxford Green
green Joe Peng

Silver
Black Yuval Meron
Black Jana Meron

Burgundy
green Jun Li
Silver

red Gomatie Seepersaud

Red

red Kumar Persaud
Yellow

Gray Christine Coira

White

White

DOB

1/7/1982
5/16/1957

9/29/1946
11/29/1966
1/9/1987
4/13/1977
8/18/1988
12/31/1986
3/4/1965
7/14/1961

10/10/1947
5/21/1940
4/16/1975
8/31/1969
4/1/1985

2/14/1959
8/23/1978

8/8/1977
3/14/1974
9/27/1974
10/24/1990

3/30/1973
9/21/1971
5/12/1990
7/20/1990

5/12/1975
9/20/1964
5/29/1981
8/10/1949

1/14/1968

10/25/1986

Age

30
54

65
45
25
35
23
25
47
50

64
71
37
42
27

53
33

34
38
37
21

39
40
21
21

36
47
30
62

44

25
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Adult Safety School - 30 October 2011 Student Information

Last Name First Name Student's Car? Accidents Accident Info Goals
' would like to better learn how to drive the car | have. | am generally a very cautious driver and would like to
learn the limits of my car and of my abilities in order to be more successful at auto-crossing and driving in
Abriano Marissa 1 0 general.
truck rear ended me become a better driver
Have not had driving lesson since high school. Want to improve skills/ability with emphasis on older driver

[N
[

Bergstein Bonnie

Brill Robert 1 0 limitations (eg, vision not as good, reflexes not as sharp)
Buhler Oliver 1 0 Learning to handle my car better to improve safety and Fahrvergnuigen.
Callada Ronn 1 0 To learn how to efficiently and safely drive my car.
Chu Choy 1 0 Be more comfortable with driving in adverse conditions
Coira Christine 1 0 To become a better driver and safer driver
Cornell Jonathan 1 0 Safer driving, understanding the car's actions without traction control on.
Dietrich Dawn 1 0 Better driver
Dietrich Tom 1 0 Better driving habits
Explore traction limits of new vehicle with and w/out driver aids (DSC, etc) and take some pointers on what
Fuchs Rosemary 1 1 A few over 45 yrs of driving, decent one 2 weeks ago else | can do to be a more defensive driver
Herman Stephen 0 0 be a saver driver
Hom Joseph 1 0 Safety First.
Hung Sammy 1 0 Learn more abot accident avoidance and be a better driver.
loannides Diana 1 0 TO ACHIEVE CONFIDENCE IN DRIVING
I would like to improve my car handling skills and be shown the proper way to deal with "todays distracted
drivers". | have always taken driving very seriously but up until recently never had the opportunity or the means
Kuczewski Anthony 1 0 to enroll in a driving class, this has been afforded to me through the BMWCCA.
Li Jun 1 0 TBD
to become a safer driver who is more aware of the surroundings, to know what to do in certain circumstances
Lu Ying 1 0 such as skidding or oncoming car, etc.
Meron Jana 1 0 Confidence
Meron Yuval 1 0 More confidence driving
Minkin Daniel 1 0 to become a better driver
Molina-
Reimundez Amada 1 0 To learn to better control minivan, particularly since it is such a large vehicle.
Peng Joe 1 0 TBD
Persaud Chetram 1 0 be a better driver
Persaud Kumar 1 0 Be a Better driver
viliage laxi ran rea lignt across intersecuon in rront or me.
Slightly wet pavement prevented me from stopping - hit
passenger side door of cab with my 2009 Odyssey minivan.
Cab was totaled, minivan nearly so. Both of my airbags Learn better car control. Learn better habits and unlearn bad ones. | work in NYC so | take the train to work
deployed, no injuries. Only accident beyond parking lot fender |and don't drive as often as I'd like. Want to use this course as a stepping stone/foundation to go on to HPDE
Reimundez Ricardo 1 1 bender in 20 years of driving. or similar.
Seepersaud Gomatie 1 0 Learn to be a better driver
Seguis Annalene 0 0 Improve car control skills
Valentin Rose 1 0 better driving techniques
1'NOpe 10 learn apout the Teatures of the BMW SUch as Uynamic Iraction Control and Dynamic Stability
Control and how they work. | also hope to learn how to handle adverse weather conditions, such as water and
snow (got snow in Oct?) better. Maybe address and improve any bad driving habits | have developed over the
Wansor Wendy 1 0 years.
Wong William 1 1 Spun out on HPDE day didn't hit anyone but grazed tire wall Learn more about car control - countersteering and recovery.
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