Last Name	First Name	Member #	City/State	Year	Vehicle Make/Model	Color	Car Sharing	DOB	Age
Abriano	Marissa	a186810	Staten Island NY	2009	BMW 128i	alpine white		1/7/1982	30
Bergstein	Bonnie	410048	New York NY	2010	BMW 550i	silver		5/16/1957	54
Brill	Robert		Glen Head NY	2008	BMW 750Li	grey		9/29/1946	65
Buhler	Oliver	426567	New York NY	2009	BMW BMW 328xi wagon	monaco blue		11/29/1966	45
Callada	Ronn		Centereach NY	2008	BMW 328xi	black		1/9/1987	25
Chu	Choy		Weehawken NJ	2007	Volkswagen New Beetle	Green	Sammy Hung	4/13/1977	35
Coira	Christine		Mount Vernon NY	2001	BMW 740iL	Gray	Rose Valentin	8/18/1988	23
Cornell	Jonathan		New York NY	2005	BMW M3	Black		12/31/1986	25
Dietrich	Dawn		East patchogue ny	2010	Ford Fusion sport	maroon		3/4/1965	47
Dietrich	Tom	424429	Southampton NY	1985	BMW 325	red		7/14/1961	50
uchs	Rosemary		Hicksville NY	2002	BMW 530i	gray		10/10/1947	64
lerman	Stephen	55086	Jericho NY	0	BMW 750ix	black		5/21/1940	71
lom	Joseph		Forest Hills NY	2010	BMW 535xi wagon	Space Gray		4/16/1975	37
lung	Sammy	137263	Weehawken NJ	2007	Volkswagen New Beetle	Green	Choy Chu	8/31/1969	42
oannides	Diana		New York NY	2010	BMW X5	black		4/1/1985	27
Kuczewski .i	Anthony Jun	450296 A124971	Wading River NY Staten Island NY	2003 1998	BMW M3 BMW 328i	Oxford Green	Joe Peng	2/14/1959 8/23/1978	53
.u	Ying		Jackson Heights NY	2009	Hyundai Elantra	Silver		8/8/1977	34
Meron	Jana		New York NY	2006	BMW 325xiT	Black	Yuval Meron	3/14/1974	38
/leron	Yuval		New York NY	2006	BMW 325xiT	Black	Jana Meron	9/27/1974	37
/linkin	Daniel		Oyster Bay NY	2005	Volvo S80			10/24/1990	21
Molina-									
Reimundez	Amada		Tarrytown NY	2009	Honda Odyssey	Burgundy		3/30/1973	39
eng	Joe	124971	Staten Island NY	1998	BMW 328i	green	Jun Li	9/21/1971	40
ersaud	Chetram		Bellerose NY	2005	Toyota Camry	Silver		5/12/1990	21
ersaud	Kumar		bellerose ny	2006	Lincoln LSV8	red	Gomatie Seepersaud	7/20/1990	21
Reimundez	Ricardo	361637	Tarrytown NY	1990	BMW 535i	Red		5/12/1975	36
Seepersaud	Gomatie		bellerose ny	2006	Lincoln Isv8	red	Kumar Persaud	9/20/1964	47
eguis	Annalene		Flushing NY	2002	Honda S2000	Yellow		5/29/1981	30
/alentin	Rose		Mount Vernon NY	2001	BMW 740iL	Gray	Christine Coira	8/10/1949	62
Mancor	Wondy	439415	Glen Cove NY	2011	BMW 328ix	White		1/14/1968	4.4
Wansor	Wendy	703410	Olen Cove IVI	2011	DIVIVY JZUIX	AAIIIG		1/14/1300	44
Wong	William		Poughquag NY	1993	Toyota MR2	White		10/25/1986	25

as of 10/27/2011 Page 1 of 2

Marissa Bonnie	1			I would like to better learn how to drive the car I have. I am generally a very cautious driver and would like to
	1			learn the limite of my any and of my abilities in auday to be more averaged at auto-section and distinction
	l '	0		learn the limits of my car and of my abilities in order to be more successful at auto-crossing and driving in general.
Domine	1	1	truck rear ended me	become a better driver
		1	index real ended me	Have not had driving lesson since high school. Want to improve skills/ability with emphasis on older driver
Robert	1	0		limitations (eg, vision not as good, reflexes not as sharp)
Oliver	1	0		Learning to handle my car better to improve safety and Fahrvergnügen.
Ronn	1	0		To learn how to efficiently and safely drive my car.
Choy	1	0		Be more comfortable with driving in adverse conditions
Christine	1	0		To become a better driver and safer driver
Jonathan	1	0		Safer driving, understanding the car's actions without traction control on.
Dawn	1	0		Better driver
Tom	1	0		Better driving habits
Rosemary	1	1	A few over 45 vrs of driving, decent one 2 weeks ago	Explore traction limits of new vehicle with and w/out driver aids (DSC, etc) and take some pointers on what else I can do to be a more defensive driver
Stephen	0	0	, ,,	be a saver driver
Joseph	1	0		Safety First.
Sammy	1	0		Learn more abot accident avoidance and be a better driver.
Diana	1	0		TO ACHIEVE CONFIDENCE IN DRIVING
Anthony	1	0		I would like to improve my car handling skills and be shown the proper way to deal with "todays distracted drivers". I have always taken driving very seriously but up until recently never had the opportunity or the means to enroll in a driving class, this has been afforded to me through the BMWCCA.
Jun	1	0		TBD
Ying	1	0		to become a safer driver who is more aware of the surroundings, to know what to do in certain circumstances such as skidding or oncoming car, etc.
Jana	1	0		Confidence
Yuval	1	0		More confidence driving
Daniel	1	0		to become a better driver
Amada	1	0		To learn to better control minivan, particularly since it is such a large vehicle.
Joe	1	0		TBD
Chetram	1	0		be a better driver
Kumar	1	0		Be a Better driver
Ricardo	1	1	village Tax ran red light across intersection in front or me. Slightly wet pavement prevented me from stopping - hit passenger side door of cab with my 2009 Odyssey minivan. Cab was totaled, minivan nearly so. Both of my airbags deployed, no injuries. Only accident beyond parking lot fender bender in 20 years of driving.	Learn better car control. Learn better habits and unlearn bad ones. I work in NYC so I take the train to work and don't drive as often as I'd like. Want to use this course as a stepping stone/foundation to go on to HPDE or similar.
Gomatie	1	0		Learn to be a better driver
Annalene	0	0		Improve car control skills
Rose	1	0		better driving techniques
Wendy	1	0		I nope to learn about the features of the BMW such as Dynamic Traction Control and Dynamic Stability Control and how they work. I also hope to learn how to handle adverse weather conditions, such as water and snow (got snow in Oct?) better. Maybe address and improve any bad driving habits I have developed over the years.
,				ı <u>'</u>
William	1	1	Spun out on HPDE day didn't hit anyone but grazed tire wall	Learn more about car control - countersteering and recovery.
	Jonathan Dawn Tom Rosemary Stephen Joseph Sammy Diana Anthony Jun Ying Jana Yuval Daniel Amada Joe Chetram Kumar Ricardo Gomatie Annalene Rose Wendy	Jonathan 1 Dawn 1 Tom 1 Rosemary 1 Stephen 0 Joseph 1 Sammy 1 Diana 1 Anthony 1 Jun 1 Ying 1 Jana 1 Yuval 1 Daniel 1 Amada 1 Joe 1 Chetram 1 Kumar 1 Ricardo 1 Gomatie 1 Annalene 0 Rose 1	Jonathan 1	Jonathan 1

as of 10/27/2011 Page 2 of 2